
 

 

 

 

 

FACULTY OF SCIENCE 

PRACTICAL SEMESTER END EXAMINATION (REGULAR) - SUMMER 2023 
 

M.Sc. Mathematics - Semester -IV 

Course Code Course Title Date 
Time & 
Lab No. 

Enrollment 
No. of 

Candidates 

No. of 
Candidates 

21MMTCC405 Mini Project 10-04-2023 
09:30 AM - 
12:30 PM 

210822001 to 
210822013, 
190822016 

13 

21MMTCC406 

Core Practical 4: 

Introduction to R 

Software 

11-04-2023 
09:30 AM - 
12:30 PM 

210822001 to 
210822013, 
190822016 

13 
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Controller of Examinations 

 


